
17/06/2012 Sunday G.J. Huett J Atkins M.F. Partington C Sleath

20/06/2012 Wednesday P Badham D Cheshire P.J. Disney

27/06/2012 Wednesday R Le Mare J Ruddiman

01/07/2012 Sunday R Botting R Webb J.M. Clay

04/07/2012 Wednesday M Dannatt G Pearson

08/07/2012 Sunday G Collett M.R Cleall J.E. Tenney

11/07/2012 Wednesday P Slack P White R Saunt

15/07/2012 Sunday R.D.G. Hope N Bolland P Norman M Stenson

18/07/2012 Wednesday C. Gandy S Harvey D Barker

22/07/2012 Sunday M.A. Scurrah T TBA2  Assistant

25/07/2012 Wednesday C Ramsey R Palmer

29/07/2012 Sunday C. Gandy  Assistant P Anthony

01/08/2012 Wednesday K.A. Holliday NP Davies R Webb

05/08/2012 Sunday I Macwhinnie M Huett  Assistant

08/08/2012 Wednesday A Blee G Blee I Pye

12/08/2012 Sunday S McClenaghan C Roberson R Warren

15/08/2012 Wednesday T TBA2  Assistant R.J. Peirson

19/08/2012 Sunday P Huett J Collison P Collison

22/08/2012 Wednesday M Soles RM Vickers R Flanagan

26/08/2012 Sunday T TBA2 S Pagliarini S De Nahlik

27/08/2012 Monday J.S. Rohde T TBA2  Assistant

29/08/2012 Wednesday J.H. Tippett K Boulton I Spicer

02/09/2012 Sunday A Riddington E Ball M Ball

05/09/2012 Wednesday C.V. Newman A C Smith J Corrin
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09/09/2012 Sunday T TBA2 P Slack A Griffin

16/09/2012 Sunday C Snowdon H Brown K Hiles

23/09/2012 Sunday J.D. Hughes R Brown J Brown

30/09/2012 Sunday A Fry R Byne P Aveyard

07/10/2012 Sunday G T F Williams N Lewis P A Arnold

14/10/2012 Sunday T TBA2 G. Mackenzie N.B. Imbush

21/10/2012 Sunday J. Dinnie T Davison  Assistant

28/10/2012 Sunday T TBA2 Q Hayes  Assistant
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